

BY: Budget and Taxation Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 674

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in the sponsor line, strike "and Middleton" and substitute ". Middleton, Madden, and McFadden"; and in line 13, after "individuals;" insert "making a technical correction;".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 3, in line 13, strike "9" and substitute "3".

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 4, in line 22, after "care" insert "OR TRANSPORTATION".

AMENDMENT NO. 4

On page 7, in line 7, strike "certified" and substitute "DETERMINED"; in the same line, strike the opening bracket; in the same line, strike the closing bracket and substitute "OR THE"; and in line 12, strike "CERTIFIED" and substitute "DETERMINED".

AMENDMENT NO. 5

On page 9, in line 12, strike ", IN CONSULTATION WITH" and substitute "AND"; in line 13, after "shall" insert "JOINTLY"; and in line 24, after "shall" insert "ADMINISTER THE TAX CREDIT AND".

AMENDMENT NO. 6

On page 10, strike beginning with "Chapters" in line 34 down through the third "and" in line 35.